10/05/2016 Lloyds Bank- Print Friendly Stalerment

Platinum statement : Printed: 10 May 2016

William Fraser Sortcode: 30-94-77  Account number: 01641468

6 AQUARIUS CLOSE BIC: LOYDGB21057 IBAN: GB22L.OYD3094770164 1468
CRONDALL

FARNHAM

SURREY .
GU105RZ |

The data shown on your statement was correct at the time of printing.

Please read through the entries on your statement. If you think something is incorrect, please contact us on 0345 300 0000 straight away and
we'll check it for you.

Date Description Type In({£) Out (£) Balance (£)
09 May 16 TESCO STORES 5167 CD 2557 DEB 19.80 997.22
09 May 16 CRONDALL S.STN FS1 CD 2557 DEB 7.88 1017.02
09 May 16 LNK TESCO HALE FAR CD 2557 07MAY16 CPT 180.00 1024.90
06 May 16 WM MORRISONS PETRO CD 2557 DEB 48.03 1204.90
06 May 16 WM MORRISONS STORE CD 2557 DEB 3047 1252.93
05 May 16 SKY DIGITAL 00621089675147 DD 38.38 1283.40
05 May 16 YY008017D DWP JSA BGC 311.20 1321.78
05 May 16 WAVERLEY BOROUGH C BGC 10.99 1010.58
04 May 16 TESCO STORES 5167 CD 2557 DEB 17.19 999.59
04 May 16 ROBERT DYAS HOLDNG CD 2557 DEB 11.48 1016.78
03 May 16 ACCOUNT FEE FEE 17.00 1028.26
03 May 16 DVLA-VOB0CUA 000000000003301604 DD 12.68 1045.26
29 Apr 16 ANDREW PAGE LTD CD 2557 DEB 21.97 1057.94
29 Apr16 WAVERLEY BOROUGH C BGC 131.86 1079.91
27 Apr 16 SCOTTISHPOWER 73823078029 DD 59.00 948.05
27 Apr 16 VODAFONE LTD 222245174-00001 DD 2481 1007.05
25 Apr16 CREDITEXPERT.CO.UK CD 2557 DEB 3.99 1031.86
25 Apr 16 THAMES WATER 9555104276 DD 36.10 1035.85

21 Apr16 YY008017D DWP JSA BGC 306.80 1071.95




